
 

HFA-SC11MM Simplex Adapter MM

SC multimode simplex fiber adapter blue

Product Type: Fiber Optic Adapter
Adapter Type: SC (Subscriber Connector)
Mode: Multimode
Configuration: Simplex (single channel)

Detailed
Model HKJ-ZT11-BK

Connector Type SC to SC

Fiber Mode Multimode

Flange Yes

Alignment Sleeve Material Zirconia Ceramic

Body Style Simplex

Color Blue

Environment Operating: -20°C to 70°C

Storage: -40°C to 85°C

Humidity: 95%RH
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